
15-19
20-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49

Underweight (<18.5)
Normal weight (18.5-24.9)
Overweight (25-29.9)
Obese (>30)
Missing
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Northern Ireland
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Wales

White
Black
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Mixed race
Other race
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3
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2
3
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Non-Smoker
Ex-Smoker
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Smoking status missing
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